Detroit Mercy Cable TV Channel Guide

Virtual Digital
Channel Channel

E 2.1 2.1 Fox 2 Detroit

Channel Description

MON1IESE 2.2 22  Movies
petroit Q) | 3 31  WTVS Detroit Public TV - 56.1
petroit Q) 32 32  WTVS Detroit Public TV - 56.2
e e as 3.3  WTVS Detroit Public TV - 56.3
LOCALFZ 4.1 41  WDIV Detroit 4.1
tl;l! 4.2 42  This Detroit
gﬁ 7.1 71 WXYZ Detroit
7.2 7.2 Bounce
7.3 73 Laff TV
8.1 81  WWJ-TV CBS 62.1
9.1 9.1 Reserved for Canadian TV
10.1 10.1  WADL Detroit 38.1
10.2 10.2  WADL Detroit 38.2

TV-38

WADL Detroit 38.3 — The Word

WORD 10.3 10.3 Network

@ 10.4 10.4  WADL Detroit 38.4 — Antenna TV

TV-38

11 111 WeatherNation HD

m 12 121 Headline News HD

Revision Date: 9/28/2021



e QI e S
@Y

I KEws

sz msnhbc
A

CNBC

CSPAN

APLANET
fvi,

giscovery

CHANNEL

A

THE HISTORY CHANNEL.

NATIONAL
GEOGRAPHIC
CHANNEL

I

AMERICA
[ 1 %
ESrii

|as) =]

ESFTl B

R
FO

POR

ﬁuﬂ
LD

'll..x |

14

15

16

17

18

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

141

15.1
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171

18.1

211

221

231

241

251

26.1

271

28.1

291

30.1

31.1

32.1

33.1

34.1

CNN HD

FOX News Channel HD
MSNBC HD

CNBC HD

C-SPAN

Animal Planet HD

For Your Information HD
Discovery HD

History HD

NASA TV

National Geographic Channel HD
Science HD

The Learning Channel HD
BBC America HD

ESPN HD

ESPN 2 HD

EPSNU HD

Fox Sports Detroit HD

Fox Sports 1 HD
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35.1

40.1

411

421

44.1

451

46.1

471

48.1

491

50.1

51.1

52.1

52.2

53.1

53.2

54.1

54.2

55.1

Description

B1G Ten Network HD
Bravo HD

HGTV HD

Food HD

A&E HD

USA HD

TruTV HD
Entertainment HD
SyFy HD

TNT HD

FXHD

MTV HD

VH1

BET

Paramount Network HD
Comedy Central
Hallmark

Lifetime

Nickelodeon
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Virtual Digital

Channel Channel Channel Description
59 55.2 Nickelodeon Teen
60 56.1 ABC Family
DY 61 56.2  Di
cu'mueFP ’ IShey
? ? 43 62 57.1  Disney XD
N 63 57.2 Cartoon Network
64 58.1 TV Land
tos
65 60.1 TBS
W
EWTN{}“} 70 58.2  Eternal Word Television Network
fw’é 71 59.1  Trinity Broadcast Network
14
I‘""’C_"I\urn:l'»l 72 59.2 The Church Channel
Channge
insp 73 60.2 Inspiration TV
‘ 75 61.1 Univision
C) 76 61.2 Galavision
Galavisién
S
% 77 62.1 NBC Sports

(2
% 78 62.2  Disney Jr.

VICELAND 79 63.1  Viceland

80 63.2 We TV

WE
Hw 90 90.1 HBO HD
HBGO

91 91.1 HBO2 HD
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HB® vy 92 921 HBO Family HD
93 93.1 American Movie Classic HD
- 94 94 1 Turner Classic Movies
TURNER CLASSIC MOVIES.

96 96.1 TitanTV - Mission
97 721 TitanTV - Video
98 731 TitanTV - Announcements
99 73.2 TitanTV - Guide
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